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Points
Rang Nom Prénom Club Licence P C D M Total Circuit

1 Aurière Alain Marmotir 2420452 A 10 10 10 8 38 190
2 Calvo Jean Ass. Castraise Tir Compétition 2391648 S 10 10 8 9 37 140
3 Agnello Philippe Colomiers 783283 10 10 7 9 36 90
4 Astier Robert Club de Tir du Castellas 2627530 10 10 8 7 35 70
5 Barbier Yannick Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 2741325 A 10 10 6 7 33 60
6 Beyt Guy Sté de Tir du Bassin de Thau 0622007 U 10 8 8 7 33 55
7 Valette Jean-Louis Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 0714589 B 9 9 8 6 32 50
8 Chamayou Gabriel A.M.T.A.C.A. 2508085 D 10 8 7 6 31 45
9 Hugues Xavier A.M.T.A.C.A. 2741421 9 8 7 6 30 40

Points
Rang Nom Prénom Club Licence P C D M Total Circuit

1 Astier Robert Club de Tir du Castellas 2627530 10 10 9 9 38 180
2 Calvo Jean Ass. Castraise Tir Compétition 2391648 S 10 10 10 8 38 130
3 Beyt Guy Sté de Tir du Bassin de Thau 0622007 U 9 9 7 7 32 80
4 Valette Jean-Louis Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 0714589 B 8 9 8 7 32 60
5 Aurière Alain Marmotir 2420452 A 10 10 7 3 30 55
6 Chamayou Gabriel A.M.T.A.C.A. 2508085 D 9 9 6 5 29 50
7 Barbier Yannick Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 2741325 A 9 8 5 6 28 45
8 Agnello Philippe Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 0783283 U 5 6 4 3 18 40

Points
Rang Nom Prénom Club Licence P C D M Total Circuit

1 Astier Robert Club de Tir du Castellas 2627530 8 7 5 10 30 210
2 Jeansoulin Jacky Vitrolles 1092446 7 8 6 3 24 160
3 Aurière Alain Marmotir 2420452 A 7 9 5 3 24 110
4 Calvo Jean Ass. Castraise Tir Compétition 2391648 S 8 8 1 5 22 80
5 Beyt Guy Sté de Tir du Bassin de Thau 0622007 U 6 7 2 5 20 70
6 Barbier Yannick Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 2741325 A 8 5 5 1 19 60
7 Jeansoulin Fabienne Vitrolles 3319164 5 6 3 4 18 55
8 Agnello Philippe Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 0783283 U 5 6 4 3 18 50
9 Chamayou Gabriel A.M.T.A.C.A. 2508085 D 5 5 4 3 17 45
10 Valette Jean-Louis Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 0714589 B 3 3 2 3 11 40
11 Meunier Yves A.M.T.A.C.A. 3345439 3 3 2 2 10 35

Points
Rang Nom Prénom Club Licence P C D M Total Circuit

1 Calvo Jean Ass. Castraise Tir Compétition 2391648 S 9 10 7 4 30 180
2 Agnello Philippe Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 0783283 U 7 9 7 6 29 130
3 Beyt Guy Sté de Tir du Bassin de Thau 0622007 U 10 8 2 8 28 80
4 Astier Robert Club de Tir du Castellas 2627530 10 9 4 4 27 60
5 Barbier Yannick Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 2741325 A 9 9 4 4 26 55
6 Aurière Alain Marmotir 2420452 A 8 4 6 7 25 50
7 Chamayou Gabriel A.M.T.A.C.A. 2508085 D 3 3 3 3 12 45
8 Valette Jean-Louis Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 0714589 B 3 3 3 3 12 40
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Points
Rang Nom Prénom Club Licence P C D M Total Circuit

1 ASTIER Robert C.T.C. 02.627.730 40 35 31 27 133 360
2 CALVO Jean Ass. Castraise tir compétition 02.391.648 38 33 27 33 131 260
3 AURIERE Alain Marmotir 02.420.452 38 34 25 28 125 160
4 AGNELLO Philippe Sté de tir de la Vallée de l'Hers 00.783.283 36 31 28 26 121 120
5 BEYT Guy Société de tir du bassin de thau 00.622.007 34 32 28 24 118 110
6 CHAMAYOU Gabriel AMTACA 02.508.085 36 25 12 15 88 100
7 VALETTE Jean Louis Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 00.714.589 25 27 14 12 78 90
8 HUGUES Xavier A.M.T.A.C.A. 2741421 19 27 15 12 73 80

Points
Rang Nom Prénom Club Licence P C D M Total Circuit

1 Astier Robert Club de Tir du Castellas 2627530 10 4 3 5 22 150
2 Chamayou Gabriel A.M.T.A.C.A. 2508085 D 7 6 4 3 20 100
3 Calvo Jean Ass. Castraise Tir Compétition 2391648 S 6 7 3 3 19 50
4 Hugues Xavier A.M.T.A.C.A. 2741421 5 6 2 5 18 40
5 Meunier Yves A.M.T.A.C.A. 3345439 6 5 3 4 18 35
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